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Annick Blanchette
Valérie Giroux
Angélique St-Jean

Sarah Descoteaux
Myriam Gagnon
Virginie Desautels
Elizabeth Morin
Roxanne Crevaux
Valérie Mantha-Brazeau
Johannie Chevrette
Alycia Cloutier-De Grace
Annick Grenier
Mary-Lee Marcoux
Camille Beaudry
Karyane Belisle

Isabelle Paris

Date:

1-déc.-2012

INVITATION SAINT-EUSTACHE 2012

St-Eustache

30 novembre 2012 to 2 décembre 2012

Novice Women (Evé. 19) Free Program

Segment Placement

Club

Mascouche

Blainville / Ste-Thérese
Lachute

Lorraine

L'Assomption
Blainville / Ste-Thérese
St-Jérébme

Unibel

Patinage Gatineau
Joliette

Blainville / Ste-Thérese
Amos

Amos

Lorraine

St-Eustache

15:18:43
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Stephanie Nevin

55.27
52.11
46.23
44.49
43.58
42.70
41.73
37.73
36.83
36.01
34.92
33.81
32.07




